

CHEF-MATE

10050000050885 - Chef-Mate Chili Con Carne without Beans , 6 l...

Unlike canned competitors, Chef-mate products are Cooked Before Canning under pressure to prevent scorching and boiling, preventing tinny or canned flavor.. Serve 1 cup of Chili without Beans with a rustic, whole grain dinner roll.. Packed in an easy-to-stack, shelf stable #10 can. Ready to eat.. A hearty chili that can be served alone or use to top burgers, nachos or potatoes....



MARKETING

Chef-mate Chili without Beans is savory ground beef with beef juices and select spices, for rich texture and authentic roadhouse taste.



Nutrition Facts

12 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Cup
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	360
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 22 g	28%
Saturated Fat 9 g	45%
Trans Fat 1 g	
Cholesterol 60 mg	20%
Sodium 1110 mg	48%
Total Carbohydrates 20 g	7%
Dietary Fiber 3 g	11%
Total Sugars 4 g	
Includes 2 g Added Sugars	4%

Protein 21 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 70 mg	6%
Iron 4.5 mg	25%
Potassium 740 mg	15%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN			Pack Description	
10050000050885USL		10050000050885				
Brand	Brand Owner			GPC Description		
CHEF-MATE	Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.			Soups - Prepared (Shelf Stable)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
45 LBR	39.682 LBR	No	United States		Undeclared	No
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.5 INH	12.5 INH	7.1 INH	0.95 FTQ	8x7	548 Days	43 FAH / 86 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Storage Temperature: Cool, dry place

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INHI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Tree - NI
- Soybean - C
- Fish - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Shellfish - NI
- Sesame - NI

INGREDIENTS



WATER, BEEF, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), COOKED BEEF, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR), SPICES, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, 2% OR LESS OF ROLLED OATS, PAPRIKA, SALT, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS.

10050000050885 - Chef-Mate Chili Con Carne without Beans , 6 l...

Unlike canned competitors, Chef-mate products are Cooked Before Canning under pressure to prevent scorching and boiling, preventing tinny or canned flavor.. Serve 1 cup of Chili without Beans with a rustic, whole grain dinner roll.. Packed in an easy-to-stack, shelf stable #10 can. Ready to eat.. A hearty chili that can be served alone or use to top burgers, nachos or potatoes....

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



STOVETOP: Heat contents of #10 can to desired temperature in heavy saucepan, stirring frequently, over medium heat. STEAM JACKETED KETTLE: Heat contents of #10 can, to desired temperature, stirring frequently. PRESSURE OR CONVECTION STEAMER: Place contents of #10 can in half steamtable pan, cover tightly. Steam in pressure or convection steamer to desired temperature. MICROWAVE OVEN: Microwave in microwave-safe container to desired temperature, cover and vent. Stir once during heating. • Store remaining unheated portions in tightly sealed plastic container and refrigerate.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



MORE INFORMATION

